



Thursday, May 8, 2025 | Morgan's Wonderland Event Center

Hearts of Gold is a heartfelt celebration of the unwavering dedication and love shown by those who serve and/or advocate for individuals with disabilities. We honor caregivers—whether family, professionals, or volunteers—who give selflessly, not for recognition, but out of a deep commitment to others. Their compassion, patience, and resilience transform lives, offering more than just physical care, but also hope, dignity, and a sense of belonging. This event is a tribute to those whose empathy and kindness make the world a more inclusive and compassionate place.

To recognize these individuals, we invite you to join us at the **2025 Hearts of Gold Awards**, which will be held at Morgan's Wonderland on Thursday, May 8, 2025. We will recognize both the Excellence in Caregiving Award and Wall of Fame Award recipients at the awards ceremony.

We're extending the celebration beyond the awards ceremony to include **The Weekend of the Caregiver** at Morgan's Wonderland May 9-11 to honor ALL caregivers. Park visitors will enjoy all the regular attractions and special activities honoring caregivers in our community and beyond.

Additionally, Hearts of Gold caregiver nominees, their families and select sponsorship levels will receive tickets to Morgan's Wonderland to redeem on Weekend of the Caregiver weekend. Your support of this event allows us to celebrate these exceptional caregivers and community innovators for their selfless dedication.

Join us in celebrating those who make a difference every minute of every day. Your sponsorship makes it possible to honor our 2025 Hearts of Gold Award recipients in a way that showcases their extraordinary positive impact on our friends with disabilities, as well as supports the advancement of our collective mission of inclusion.

Sponsorship Levels

All sponsorships include a Morgan's Giving Society Membership at the corresponding level minus the value of any goods or services received in exchange for your sponsorship.

HEARTS OF GOLD AND WEEKEND OF THE CAREGIVER PRESENTING SPONSOR \$100,000

Hearts of Gold Ceremony

- Prominent seating for 20 with VIP dinner & wine service
- Prominent display of logo on media screens & signage
- Full page color ad in event program (Trim Size: 7" W x 8.5" H, Bleed: 7.25" x 8.75")
- Prime logo placement on event webpage & print program
- Social media recognition including dedicated social media posts
- Post-event recognition via e-newsletter

Weekend of the Caregiver:

- · Prominent display of logo on signage at Morgan's Wonderland (May 9-11)
- · 1000 tickets to Morgan's Wonderland on Weekend of the Caregiver (May 9-11)

HEARTS OF GOLD PRESENTING SPONSOR \$50,000

Hearts of Gold Ceremony

- Prominent seating for 20 with VIP dinner & wine service
- · Prominent display of logo on media screens & signage
- Full page color ad in event program (Trim Size: 7" W x 8.5" H, Bleed: 7.25" x 8.75")
- Prime logo placement on event webpage & print program
- · Social media recognition including dedicated social media posts
- Post-event recognition via e-newsletter

Weekend of the Caregiver:

- Logo on signage at Morgan's Wonderland (May 9-11)
- 500 tickets to Morgan's Wonderland on Weekend of the Caregiver (May 9-11)

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$25,000

Hearts of Gold Ceremony

- Priority seating for 10 with VIP dinner & wine service
- Prominent display of logo on media screens & signage
- Full page color ad in event program (Trim Size: 7" W x 8.5" H, Bleed: 7.25" x 8.75")
- Prime logo placement on event webpage & print program
- Social media recognition
- Post-event recognition via e-newsletter

Weekend of the Caregiver:

- Logo on signage at Morgan's Wonderland (May 9-11).
- 250 tickets to Morgan's Wonderland on Weekend of the Caregiver (May 9-11)



GOLD SPONSOR \$10,000 Hearts of Gold Ceremony Seating and dinner for 10 Logo on media screens, signage, & webpage 1/2 page color ad in event program (Dimensions: 6.75" W x 4" H) Social media recognition Post-event recognition via e-newsletter Weekend of the Caregiver: Logo on signage at Morgan's Wonderland (May 9-11) 100 tickets to Morgan's Wonderland on Weekend of the Caregiver (May 9-11) **SILVER SPONSOR \$5,000** Seating & dinner for 10 • Quarter-page color ad in event program (Dimensions: 3.325" W x 4" H) Logo on media screens, signage, print program, event webpage & social media **BRONZE SPONSOR \$2,500** · Seating & dinner for 10 1/8 page color ad in event program (Dimensions: 3.325" W x 2" H) Logo on media screens, signage, print program, event webpage & social media **NONPROFIT SPONSOR \$2,000** Seating & dinner for 10 1/8 page color ad in event program (Dimensions: 3.325" W x 2" H) Recognition on media screens, signage, print program, event webpage, & social media **TABLE PURCHASE \$1,000 CANNOT ATTEND** Seating & dinner for 10 (no sponsorship perks) But would like to donate \$_ **CLICK HERE** TO REGISTER AND PAY ONLINE or fill out form below **Sponsor Information** Company Name: Contact Name: Address / City / State / Zip: Contact Phone: **Email Address:** We are celebrating an honoree! Name of Honoree: Check enclosed payable to Send Invoice Charge Credit Card Morgan's Name on Card: Card Number: Billing Address:

Mail to Morgan's: 5210 Thousand Oaks, Suite 1318, San Antonio, TX 78233 For more information contact: Inclusion@morgans.org • 830-286-3210

Signature:

Auth. Code:

Exp.: